OM UNIVERSAL PTELTD
Blk 11, Kaki Bukit Raod 1, #04-02 Eunos Technolink, Singapore 415939
Phone: 65920039 | Fax : 67228630 | Email : PAPA@OUPL.ORG

ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Website: www.papahealthychoice.com GST REG No : 201010499M
ltem M ovement Report 28-June-2023- 03-November-2023
Item Description : GF VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR Packing Size: : 15LTR
Category: : XXX Sub Cat:: XX
SKU Code : XX10 UOM: : TIN
Paticulars (Supplier Ref: (Sales invoice CLOSING
DATE name or Customer name) number / Order number) OPENING QTY INWARD OUTWARD BALANCE
10-October- SOUTHEAST ASIA ONE
2023 PTE LTD SEA0202311000 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00
11'28;%““ AL MADINA SG-000312 60.00 0.00 5.00 55.00
11-October- INTERNATIONAL
2023 CATERING PTE LTD SG-000313 55.00 0.00 6.00 49.00
11-October- NANA BANANA
2023 (SERANGOON) SG-000314 49.00 0.00 4.00 45.00
11-October- CURRY PARADISES SG-000315 45.00 0.00 2.00 43.00

2023



OM UNIVERSAL PTELTD
Blk 11, Kaki Bukit Raod 1, #04-02 Eunos Technolink, Singapore 415939
Phone: 65920039 | Fax : 67228630 | Email : PAPA@OUPL.ORG

ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Website: www.papahealthychoice.com GST REG No : 201010499M
ltem M ovement Report 28-June-2023- 03-November-2023
Item Description : GF VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR Packing Size: : 15LTR
Category: : XXX Sub Cat:: XX
SKU Code : XX10 UOM: : TIN
11-October- THENRAL BIRYANI
2023 PALACE SG-000317 43.00 0.00 2.00 41.00
11'28203*’6“ ADITHYA SUPERMARKET SG-000322 41.00 0.00 7.00 34.00
11'28;%““ ADITHYA FOOD FARE SG-000324 34.00 0.00 3.00 31.00
12'(238203““ LOVELY FOOD STALL SG-000327 31.00 0.00 2.00 29.00
12'28;%““ DELHI LAHORI SG-000329 29.00 0.00 2.00 27.00
12-October- INDIAN CUSINE SG-000331 27.00 0.00 1.00 26.00

2023



OM UNIVERSAL PTELTD
Blk 11, Kaki Bukit Raod 1, #04-02 Eunos Technolink, Singapore 415939
Phone: 65920039 | Fax : 67228630 | Email : PAPA@OUPL.ORG

Website: www.papahealthychoice.com GST REG No : 201010499M

ApApA:

Healthy Choice

ltem M ovement Report 28-June-2023- 03-November-2023

Item Description : GF VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR Packing Size: : 15LTR
Category: : XXX Sub Cat:: XX
SKU Code : XX10 UOM: : TIN
12'282%““ UKU FAMILY KITCHEN SG-000337 26.00 0.00 2.00 24.00
Lo A SG-000340 24.00 0.00 2.00 22.00
12-October-

2023 INDIAN CUSINE SG-000339 22.00 0.00 2.00 20.00



